

KOC Group -KamaxOptic Communication Co., Ltd. -Fiber optic components global supplier











ST/PC-LC/PC



ST/PC-FC/PC



ST/PC-ST/PC

ST/PC-ST/PC, ST/PC-SC/PC, ST/PC-LC/PC, ST/PC-FC/PC ST/PC-MTRJ/PC,







	Single mode	Multimode
Insertion Loss,	Typical <=0.2dB, Maximum<=0.3dB	0.25dB
Return Loss	≥50 dB (PC) ≥60 dB (APC)	
Repeatability	≤0.1	
Durability	≤0.2 dB typical change, 1000 matings	
Interchangeability	≤0.2dB	
Tensile strength	>50N	
Operating Temperature	-20 to + 70°C	-40 to + 85°C





ata bian bailan ar